
 
 
 
 

 
Homeless Services Outreach Schedule and Contact List 

  

 

 
 
Redondo Beach Street Outreach Schedule (subject to change) 

Case Manager Case Manager Staff Supervisors Days Time Notes 

Jazmin Rodriguez Ubong Etuk Andres Hernandez Sun-Thurs 7:00am-3:30pm City-wide outreach 

 
 
 
 
 
City Net Redondo Contact List 
Name Title Role Phone Email 

Brad Fieldhouse President Executive Leadership 714.904.0167 brad@citynet.org 

Matt Bates Vice President Contracts 323.485.8881 matt@citynet.org 
Jessica Bruce Chief Program 

Officer  
Staffing; emergency 
contact 

714.719.1075 jessica@citynet.org 

Rosie Chio Deputy Chief 

Program Officer 

Staffing; emergency 
contact 

714.504.1439 rosie@citynet.org 

Kaitlyn Schroder Data Supervisor HMIS management 
and reporting 

714.715.3973 kaitlyn.schroder@citynet.org 

Andres Hernandez 

 

Program Supervisor Outreach/case 
management 

714.292.5231 andres.hernandez@citynet.org 

Ubong Etuk Case Manager Outreach/Case 
Management 

562.247.8670 ubong.etuk@citynet.org 

Jazmin Rodriguez 

(on leave) 

Case Manager Outreach/Case 
Management 

562.760.0695 jazmine.rodriguez@citynet.org 

 
 
 
 


